

SENATE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Second Reading

BY SENATOR Kirkmeyer

- 1 Amend reengrossed bill, page 167, line 5, strike "~~daily~~" and substitute
2 "daily".
- 3 Page 167, line 6, strike "~~daily~~" and substitute "daily".
- 4 Page 182, strike lines 21 through 27 and substitute "daily provider
5 reimbursement rates, shall reimburse providers according to the following
6 schedule:
- 7 (I) For providers in the first level of the ~~state~~ department's quality
8 rating and improvement system, for no fewer than six absences or
9 holidays per year;
- 10 (II) For providers in the second level of the ~~state~~ department's
11 quality rating and improvement system, for no fewer than ten absences or
12 holidays per year; and
- 13 (III) For providers in the top three levels of the ~~state~~ department's
14 quality rating and improvement system, for no fewer than fifteen absences
15 or holidays per year."
- 16 Page 183, strike lines 1 through 10.

** ** ** *